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WHOLE WHEAT SOFTWICH 

 
 

 

INGREDIENTS:  WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, 
(UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR, 
WATER, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
FOLIC ACID), HONEY, MALT, YEAST, 
SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, VITAL WHEAT 
GLUTEN, WHEAT BRAN, DOUGH 
IMPROVER (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED 
BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID, SOY 
OIL, ENZYMES), QUICK SHINE SPRAY 
(SODIUM CASEINATE [MILK PROTEIN], 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CANOLA OIL, 
METHYLPARABEN & PROPYLYPARABEN 
[PRESERVATIVES], DATEM, [EMULSIFIER], 
SODIUM POLYSPHOSPHATE, ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVOR FOR AROMA ENHANCEMENT, 
CARAGEENAN, MIXED TOCOPHEROLS 
TO PROTECT FLAVOR, NITROGENT 
[PROPELLANT]). 
 
ALLERGENS: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY 
AND MILK. 
 


